Booker T. Washington, Edison, and Memorial High Schools, and Rogers College High School (10th to 12th grades)

Applicant:

School:

Criteria-based Entrance Student Score Sheet for 2018-2019

Last

Current

Home

SID:

Total Score(30):

1. Norm-referenced
Reading Test*

2. Norm-referenced Math
Test*

(percentile)
87-99
74-86
61-73
48-60
35-47

(percentile)
87-99
74-86
61-73
48-60
35-47

PN WO

PN WO

Score:

Score:

(5)

(5)

If student does not qualify using separate reading and math scores use the following scale:

Reading Test 312-399 5
7th Grade OPI score 294-311 4
284-293 3
273-283 2 Score: (5)
260-272 1
Math Test
7th Grade OPI score 311-399 5
295-310 4 Score: (5)
283-294 3
272-282 2
261-271 1
3. GPA 3.85-4.00 10
3.70-3.84 9
GPA includes the seventh 3.55-3.69 8
grade year and the 1st 3.40-3.54 !
semester of the 8th grade 3:25-3.39 6
3.10-3.24 5 Score: (20)
year for a total of 3
semesters. 2.95-3.09 4
2.80-2.94 3
2.65-2.79 2
2.50-2.64 1
5. Attendance 0-3 absences 4
4-7 absences 3
. 8-11 absences 2 Score: (4)
Attendance includes the 12-15 absences 1 —
seventh grade year and over 15 absences 0
the 1st semester of the 8th
grade year for a total of 3
semesters.
4. Teacher 27-28 6
Recommendation Form 25-26 5
23-24 4 Score: (6)
21-22 3
19-20 2
17-18 1
6. Suspension(s): No . ) yes
Additional suspension or no

*Tulsa Public Schools will use most recent MAP assessment

attendance data submitted?



