## Booker T. Washington, Edison, and Memorial High Schools, and Rogers College High School (10th to 12th grades)

## Criteria-based Entrance Student Score Sheet for 2018-2019

312-399 294-311 284-293 273-283 260-272 311-399 295-310 283-294 272-282 261-271 3.85-4.00 3.70-3.84	5 4 3 2 1 5 4 3 2 1 and math s 5 4 3 2 1 5 4 3 2 1 10 9 8 7	Score:	e following scale
87-99 74-86 61-73 48-60 35-47 (percentile) 87-99 74-86 61-73 48-60 35-47  Darate reading 312-399 294-311 284-293 273-283 260-272 311-399 295-310 283-294 272-282 261-271 3.85-4.00 3.70-3.84	4 3 2 1 5 4 3 2 1 and math s 5 4 3 2 1 5 4 3 2 1 1 5 4 3 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Score:	(5)  e following scale
87-99 74-86 61-73 48-60 35-47 (percentile) 87-99 74-86 61-73 48-60 35-47  Darate reading 312-399 294-311 284-293 273-283 260-272 311-399 295-310 283-294 272-282 261-271 3.85-4.00 3.70-3.84	4 3 2 1 5 4 3 2 1 and math s 5 4 3 2 1 5 4 3 2 1 1 5 4 3 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Score:	(5)  e following scale
87-99 74-86 61-73 48-60 35-47 (percentile) 87-99 74-86 61-73 48-60 35-47  Darate reading 312-399 294-311 284-293 273-283 260-272 311-399 295-310 283-294 272-282 261-271 3.85-4.00 3.70-3.84	4 3 2 1 5 4 3 2 1 and math s 5 4 3 2 1 5 4 3 2 1 1 5 4 3 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Score:	(5)  e following scale
87-99 74-86 61-73 48-60 35-47 (percentile) 87-99 74-86 61-73 48-60 35-47  Darate reading 312-399 294-311 284-293 273-283 260-272 311-399 295-310 283-294 272-282 261-271 3.85-4.00 3.70-3.84	4 3 2 1 5 4 3 2 1 and math s 5 4 3 2 1 5 4 3 2 1 1 5 4 3 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Score:	e following scale
74-86 61-73 48-60 35-47 (percentile) 87-99 74-86 61-73 48-60 35-47 Darate reading 312-399 294-311 284-293 273-283 260-272 311-399 295-310 283-294 272-282 261-271 3.85-4.00 3.70-3.84	4 3 2 1 5 4 3 2 1 and math s 5 4 3 2 1 5 4 3 2 1 1 5 4 3 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Score:	e following scale
61-73 48-60 35-47 (percentile) 87-99 74-86 61-73 48-60 35-47 Darate reading 312-399 294-311 284-293 273-283 260-272 311-399 295-310 283-294 272-282 261-271 3.85-4.00 3.70-3.84	3 2 1 5 4 3 2 1 and math s 5 4 3 2 1 5 4 3 2 1 1 5 4 3 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Score:	e following scale
48-60 35-47 (percentile) 87-99 74-86 61-73 48-60 35-47 parate reading 312-399 294-311 284-293 273-283 260-272 311-399 295-310 283-294 272-282 261-271 3.85-4.00 3.70-3.84	2 1 5 4 3 2 1 and math s 5 4 3 2 1 5 4 3 2 1 1 5 4 3 2 1 1 9 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Score:	e following scale
35-47 (percentile) 87-99 74-86 61-73 48-60 35-47  parate reading 312-399 294-311 284-293 273-283 260-272 311-399 295-310 283-294 272-282 261-271 3.85-4.00 3.70-3.84	1 5 4 3 2 1 5 4 3 2 1 10 9 8	Score:	e following scale
(percentile) 87-99 74-86 61-73 48-60 35-47 parate reading 312-399 294-311 284-293 273-283 260-272 311-399 295-310 283-294 272-282 261-271 3.85-4.00 3.70-3.84	5 4 3 2 1 and math s 5 4 3 2 1 5 4 3 2 1	Score:	e following scale
87-99 74-86 61-73 48-60 35-47  Darate reading 312-399 294-311 284-293 273-283 260-272 311-399 295-310 283-294 272-282 261-271 3.85-4.00 3.70-3.84	4 3 2 1 and math s 5 4 3 2 1 5 4 3 2 1	Score:	e following scale
87-99 74-86 61-73 48-60 35-47  Darate reading 312-399 294-311 284-293 273-283 260-272 311-399 295-310 283-294 272-282 261-271 3.85-4.00 3.70-3.84	4 3 2 1 and math s 5 4 3 2 1 5 4 3 2 1	Score:	e following scale
61-73 48-60 35-47 <b>Darate reading</b> 312-399 294-311 284-293 273-283 260-272 311-399 295-310 283-294 272-282 261-271 3.85-4.00 3.70-3.84	4 3 2 1 and math s 5 4 3 2 1 5 4 3 2 1	Score:	e following scale
61-73 48-60 35-47 <b>Darate reading</b> 312-399 294-311 284-293 273-283 260-272 311-399 295-310 283-294 272-282 261-271 3.85-4.00 3.70-3.84	3 2 1 and math s 5 4 3 2 1 5 4 3 2 1	Score:	e following scale
48-60 35-47 parate reading 312-399 294-311 284-293 273-283 260-272 311-399 295-310 283-294 272-282 261-271 3.85-4.00 3.70-3.84	2 1 and math s 5 4 3 2 1 5 4 3 2 1 1 10 9 8	Score:	e following scale
35-47  parate reading 312-399 294-311 284-293 273-283 260-272 311-399 295-310 283-294 272-282 261-271 3.85-4.00 3.70-3.84	1 and math s 5 4 3 2 1 5 4 3 2 1 10 9 8	Score:	(5)
312-399 294-311 284-293 273-283 260-272 311-399 295-310 283-294 272-282 261-271 3.85-4.00 3.70-3.84	5 4 3 2 1 5 4 3 2 1	Score:	(5)
312-399 294-311 284-293 273-283 260-272 311-399 295-310 283-294 272-282 261-271 3.85-4.00 3.70-3.84	5 4 3 2 1 5 4 3 2 1	Score:	(5)
294-311 284-293 273-283 260-272 311-399 295-310 283-294 272-282 261-271 3.85-4.00 3.70-3.84	4 3 2 1 5 4 3 2 1 10 9 8		
284-293 273-283 260-272 311-399 295-310 283-294 272-282 261-271 3.85-4.00 3.70-3.84	3 2 1 5 4 3 2 1 10 9 8		
273-283 260-272 311-399 295-310 283-294 272-282 261-271 3.85-4.00 3.70-3.84	2 1 5 4 3 2 1 10 9 8		
260-272 311-399 295-310 283-294 272-282 261-271 3.85-4.00 3.70-3.84	1 5 4 3 2 1 10 9 8		
311-399 295-310 283-294 272-282 261-271 3.85-4.00 3.70-3.84	5 4 3 2 1 10 9 8	Score:	(5)
295-310 283-294 272-282 261-271 3.85-4.00 3.70-3.84	4 3 2 1 10 9 8	Score:	(5)
295-310 283-294 272-282 261-271 3.85-4.00 3.70-3.84	4 3 2 1 10 9 8	Score:	(5)
283-294 272-282 261-271 3.85-4.00 3.70-3.84	3 2 1 10 9 8	Score.	(5)
272-282 261-271 3.85-4.00 3.70-3.84	2 1 10 9 8		
261-271 3.85-4.00 3.70-3.84	1 10 9 8		
3.85-4.00 3.70-3.84	10 9 8		
3.70-3.84	9 8		
	8		
3.55-3.69	7		
3.40-3.54			
3.25-3.39	6		
3.10-3.24	5	Score:	(10)
2.95-3.09	4		
2.80-2.94	3		
2.65-2.79	2		
2.50-2.64	1		
-3 absences	4		
-7 absences	3		
11 absences	2	Score:	(4)
-15 absences	1		( - /
10 000011000	Ü		
	6		
27-28			
27-28 25-26	: 1	_	
25-26		Score:	(6)
25-26 23-24	4	Score:	(6)
25-26 23-24 21-22	4 3	Score:	(6)
25-26 23-24	4	Score:	(6)
	27-28	27-28 6 25-26 5	27-28 6

\*Tulsa Public Schools will use most recent MAP assessment

Additional suspension or attendance data submitted?

yes \_\_\_\_\_ no \_\_\_\_